Race Date
October 11, 2022

Lake Superior Conference XC Championship

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 5055 Jake Walli
2 2 5042 Nick Ruzich
3 3 3145 Kale Fairchild
4 4 3141 Larson Curnow
5 5 5048 Preston Sullivan
6 6 3137 Sam Barton
7 7 3135 Joseph Anderson
8 8 5010 Zachary Warner
9 9 5044 Oliver Stevens
10 10 5053 Austin Valento
11 11 5015 Ethan Aune
12 12 3151 Mathew Johnson
13 13 3180 Tyler Breikreutz
14 14 5082 Aiden Gallagher
15 15 5145 Nathanael Payne
16 16 3195 Ryan Monte
17 17 5111 Nolan Bird
18 18 5012 Mitchell Anderson
19 19 3138 Randall Belanger
20 20 2923 Ellis Allen
21 21 3184 Owen Dennee
22 22 5076 Noah Deluca
23 23 3181 Cooper Caine
24 24 5149 Gage Rusk
25 25 5078 Kaleb Dobosenski
26 26 3163 Lucas Rychart
27 (>7) 3146 Joel Frost
28 27 5120 Brendan Farrell
29 28 2935 Brandon Bandy
30 29 5097 Schunk Toby
31 (>7) 3168 Micah Sween
32 30 3071 Anders Chalberg
33 31 3102 Andrew Shepherd
34 (>7) 3154 Reid Ketola
35 (>7) 5045 Kai Strom
36 32 5123 Ethan Grams
37 33 3107 Ace Vang
38 34 3106 Karl Thompson
39 (>7) 3144 Jake Engeldinger
40 35 5117 Max Carey
41 36 5070 Trevor Anderson
42 37 5094 Lucas LeSarge
43 38 3193 Cael Martineau
44 39 3196 Cai Mulder
45 40 5119 Grady Conlan
46 41 5088 Ben Johnson
47 (> 7) 5087 Alex Johnson
48 (>7) 3194 Cole Merritt

Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Team
Hibbing
Hibbing
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Hibbing
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Hermantown
Hibbing
Hibbing
Hibbing
Grand Rapids
Hermantown
Proctor
Superior
Hermantown
Superior
Hibbing
Grand Rapids
Cloquet
Hermantown
Proctor
Hermantown
Superior
Proctor
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Superior
Cloquet
Proctor
Grand Rapids
Cloquet
Cloquet
Grand Rapids
Hibbing
Superior
Cloquet
Cloquet
Grand Rapids
Superior
Proctor
Proctor
Hermantown
Hermantown
Superior
Proctor
Proctor
Hermantown

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com 1

10
12
11

10
11
10
11

10
11

11
10
12
10

11
10
10
12

11

10
11

10
12
10
12

10
10
11

11
11
10

Time Pace

19:04.5 3:49/K
19:34.7 3:55/K
19:36.0 3:55/K
19:37.6 3:56/K
19:45.2 3:57/K
20:08.6 4:02/K
20:25.1 4:05/K
20:42.3 4:08/K
20:45.7 4:09/K
20:46.7 4:09/K
20:50.2 4:10/K
20:54.3 4:11/K
20:55.6 4:11/K
20:56.1 4:11/K
21:19.1 4:16/K
21:34.2 4:19/K
21:37.6 4:20/K
21:55.4 4:23/K
21:58.0 4:24/K
22:09.4 4:26/K
22:11.3 4:26/K
22:11.7 4:26/K
22:21.2 4:28/K
22:29.4 4:30/K
22:29.4 4:30/K
22:29.5 4:30/K
22:41.0 4:32/K
22:41.6 4:32/K
22:46.3 4:33/K
22:51.8 4:34/K
22:58.4 4:36/K
23:03.8 4:37/K
23:12.1 4:38/K
23:14.9 4:39/K
23:15.7 4:39/K
23:17.6 4:40/K
23:37.0 4:43/K
23:39.0 4:44/K
23:41.8 4:44/K
23:51.0 4:46/K
24:02.5 4:49/K
24:30.6 4:54/K
24:37.2 4:55/K
24:50.8 4:58/K
24:53.6 4:59/K
25:07.0 5:01/K
25:17.2 5:03/K
25:34.3 5:07/K

10/14/2022 02:56:38



Race Date

October 11, 2022

Lake Superior Conference XC Championship
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (>7) 5129 Abraham Hirvela
50 42 3093 Sam Painter
51 (>7) 3095 Connor Purcell
52 (>7) 5153 Wyld Wittkoph
53 (>7) 3111 Kai Yurek
54 (>7) 3155 Dayton Landey
5 (>7) 3096 Patrick Radosevich
56 (>7) 5152 Hugo Witkoph
57 (>7) 5115 Jasen Bruzek
58 (7) 5101 Isaac Ryss
5 (>7) 5113 Ethan Bloom
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Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Team
Superior
Cloquet
Cloquet
Superior
Cloquet
Grand Rapids
Cloquet
Superior
Superior
Proctor
Superior

Grade

11
10

12
12
12

Time Pace

25:40.1 5:08/K
25:41.7 5:08/K
25:48.7 5:10/K
26:04.0 5:13/K
26:35.6 5:19/K
26:47.7 5:22/K
29:04.5 5:49/K
33:14.5 6:39/K
33:24.0 6:41/K
38:00.9 7:36/K
42:23.5 8:29/K
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Race Date
October 11, 2022

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Grade

Team - Hibbing

Team Score (places): 27

1 5055 Jake Walli 9
2 5042 Nick Ruzich 11
3 5048 Preston Sullivan 12
4 5044 Oliver Stevens 11
5 5053 Austin Valento 10
6 5015 Ethan Aune 11
7 5012 Mitchell Anderson 12
8 5045 Kai Strom 10
Team - Grand Rapids

Team Score (places): 32

1 3145 Kale Fairchild

2 3141 Larson Curnow 10
3 3137 Sam Barton 11
4 3135 Joseph Anderson

5 3151 Mathew Johnson

6 3138 Randall Belanger 10
7 3163 Lucas Rychart

8 3146 Joel Frost

9 3168 Micah Sween 10
10 3154 Reid Ketola
11 3144 Jake Engeldinger
12 3155 Dayton Landey

Team - Hermantown

Team Score (places): 81

1 5010 Zachary Warner 10
2 3180 Tyler Breikreutz 10
3 3195 Ryan Monte 11
4 3184 Owen Dennee 8
5 3181 Cooper Caine 10
6 3193 Cael Martineau 10
7 3196 Cai Mulder 11
8 3194 Cole Merritt 10
Team - Superior

Team Score (places): 115

1 5145 Nathanael Payne

2 5111 Nolan Bird 10
3 5149 Gage Rusk 10

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Overal Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
1 1
2 3
5 8
9 17
10 27
(11) (38)
(18) (56)
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
4 7
6 13
7 20
12 32
(19) (51)
(26) (77)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
8 8
13 21
16 37
21 58
23 81
(38) (119)
(39) (158)
More Than 7
Finish Position
15 15
17 32
24 56
1

Lake Superior Conference XC Championship

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time Time
- 1

Average Time: 19:59.4

19:04.5 19:04.5 0:00.0
19:34.7 38:39.2 0:30.2
19:45.2 58:24.4 0:40.7
20:45.7  1:19:10.1 1:41.2
20:46.7  1:39:56.8 1:42.2
20:50.2  2:00:47.0 1:45.7
21:55.4  2:22:42.4 2:50.9
23:15.7  2:45:58.1 4:11.2

2
Average Time: 20:08.4

19:36.0 19:36.0 0:00.0
19:37.6 39:13.6 0:01.6
20:08.6 59:22.2 0:32.6
20:25.1  1:19:47.3 0:49.1
20:54.3  1:40:41.6 1:18.3
21:58.0 2:02:39.6 2:22.0
22:29.5  2:25:09.1 2:53.5
22:41.0 2:47:50.1 3:05.0
22:58.4  3:10:48.5 3:22.4
23:149  3:34:03.4 3:38.9
23:41.8 3:57:45.2 4:05.8
26:47.7  4:24:32.9 7:11.7

3
Average Time: 21:33.0

20:42.3 20:42.3 0:00.0
20:55.6 41:37.9 0:13.3
21:34.2 1:03:12.1 0:51.9
22:11.3 1:25:23.4 1:29.0
22:21.2 1:47:44.6 1:38.9
24:37.2  2:12:21.8 3:54.9
24:50.8  2:37:12.6 4:08.5
25:34.3  3:02:46.9 4:52.0

4
Average Time: 22:17.1

21:19.1 21:19.1 0:00.0
21:37.6 42:56.7 0:18.5
22:29.4  1:05:26.1 1:10.3

10/14/2022 02:56:45



Race Date

October 11, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Superior

Team Score (places): 115

5120
5123
5117
5119
5129
5153
10 5152
11 5115
12 5113

Brendan Farrell
Ethan Grams
Max Carey
Grady Conlan
Abraham Hirvela
Wyld Wittkoph
Hugo Witkoph
Jasen Bruzek
Ethan Bloom

© 0 ~NO O h~

Team - Proctor

Team Score (places): 126

5082
5076
5078
5097
5070
5094
5088
5087
5101

Aiden Gallagher
Noah Deluca
Kaleb Dobosenski
Schunk Toby
Trevor Anderson
Lucas LeSarge
Ben Johnson
Alex Johnson
Isaac Ryss

© o0 ~NOOTh~ WNPE

Team - Cloquet

Team Score (places): 142

2923
2935
3071
3102
3107
3106
3093
3095
3111
3096

Ellis Allen

Brandon Bandy
Anders Chalberg
Andrew Shepherd
Ace Vang

Karl Thompson
Sam Painter
Connor Purcell

Kai Yurek

Patrick Radosevich
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Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Overal
Grade Place
27
12 32
(35)
9 (40)
More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 14
11 22
12 25
9 29
9 36
10 (37)
11 (42)
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 20
11 28
11 30
9 31
10 33
12 (34)
9 (42)
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
8 More Than 7
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

83

115
(150)
(190)

Finish Position

14
36
61
90

126

(163)

(204)

Finish Position

20
48
78
109
142
(176)

(218)

Lake Superior Conference XC Championship

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 22:17.1

22:41.6  1:28:07.7 1:22.5
23:17.6  1:51:25.3 1:58.5
23:51.0 2:15:16.3 2:31.9
24:53.6  2:40:09.9 3:34.5
25:40.1  3:05:50.0 4:21.0
26:04.0 3:31:54.0 4:44.9
33:14.5  4:05:08.5 11:55.4
33:24.0  4:38:32.5 12:04.9
42:23.5  5:20:56.0 21:04.4

5
Average Time: 22:30.3

20:56.1 20:56.1 0:00.0
22:11.7 43:07.8 1:15.6
22:29.4  1:05:37.2 1:33.3
22:51.8 1:28:29.0 1:55.7
24:02.5 1:52:31.5 3:06.4
24:30.6 2:17:02.1 3:34.5
25:07.0 2:42:09.1 4:10.9
25:17.2  3:07:26.3 4:21.1
38:00.9  3:45:27.2 17:04.8

6
Average Time: 22:57.8

22:09.4 22:09.4 0:00.0
22:46.3 44:55.7 0:36.9
23:03.8  1:07:59.5 0:54.4
23:12.1  1:31:11.6 1:02.7
23:37.0  1:54:48.6 1:27.6
23:39.0 2:18:27.6 1:29.6
251417  2:44:09.3 3:32.3
25:48.7  3:09:58.0 3:39.3
26:35.6  3:36:33.6 4:26.2
29:04.5 4:05:38.1 6:55.1

10/14/2022 02:56:45



